
                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                      Nagawaukee Park, Delafield, WI
                   Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                10/23/2021
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    64  Oregon                            (20:45.7  103:48.4 2:44.5)
================================================
  1      1  Dasha Vorontsov         11   19:00.4
  2     10  Libby Beirne            11   20:56.4
  3     11  Grace Riedl             12   20:58.1
  4     14  Amelia Hermanson        12   21:08.6
  5     28  Belah Fry               10   21:44.9
  6   ( 32) Mari Ceaca-Villa        10   21:59.5
  7   ( 34) Bella Murphy            12   22:03.2

  2.    69  Sun Prairie                       (20:46.1  103:50.2 1:50.1)
================================================
  1      4  Reagan Zimmerman        12   19:47.0
  2      9  JoJo Knauss             9    20:08.4
  3     12  Ali McCaughtry          9    20:59.0
  4     18  Shaela Elert            9    21:18.7
  5     26  Grace Kline             11   21:37.1
  6   ( 27) Natalie Johnson         12   21:40.5
  7   ( 29) Bella Keefe             12   21:47.3

  3.    95  Janesville Craig                  (21:11.3  105:56.2 2:05.7)
================================================
  1      7  Rylee Coleman           12   19:52.2
  2     16  Abigayl Anderson        9    21:11.7
  3     20  Addison Fagan           9    21:23.0
  4     22  Caitlyn Dickman         11   21:31.4
  5     30  Janelly Soto            12   21:57.9
  6   ( 36) Kera Riley              11   22:09.7
  7   ( 50) Julianna Moran          9    22:39.1

  4.   124  Oconomowoc                        (21:36.1  108:00.5 1:07.2)
================================================
  1     13  Maddie Heidvogel        10   21:03.5
  2     15  Isabel Pratt            10   21:09.7
  3     25  Hannah Reynen           12   21:35.0
  4     33  Audrey Boysa            10   22:01.6
  5     38  Megan Frosch            12   22:10.7
  6   ( 43) Annie Lofy              11   22:24.3
  7   ( 44) Faith Becker            12   22:24.3

  5.   134  Kettle Moraine                    (21:21.0  106:44.8 2:50.2)
================================================
  1      2  Ella Lephardt           9    19:42.5
  2      3  Tara Braun              11   19:43.3
  3     41  Erica Henderson         12   22:22.4
  4     42  Charlotte Memmel        11   22:23.9
  5     46  Ashley Grossklaus       12   22:32.7
  6   ( 48) Ariella Beyerlein       11   22:34.9
  7   ( 55) Riley Grossklaus        9    23:33.2

  6.   154  Stoughton                         (21:43.7  108:38.2 2:25.5)
================================================
  1      8  Mallory Reiser          11   20:02.9
  2     24  Sophia Nortwen          10   21:34.1
  3     37  Emelia Hopper           9    22:10.7
  4     40  Maddie Reott            11   22:22.1
  5     45  Jordan Packard          11   22:28.4
  6   ( 52) Eva Ramsden             9    23:25.2
  7   ( 54) Eliza Albert            10   23:31.2



  7.   163  Milton                            (21:49.6  109:07.9 3:11.4)
================================================
  1      5  Mara Talabac            12   19:50.9
  2     21  Samantha Benson         12   21:23.2
  3     39  Alayna Borgwardt        12   22:17.1
  4     47  Emma Beutin             10   22:34.4
  5     51  Allison Johnson         12   23:02.3
  6   ( 57) Carissa Choi            10   24:19.5
  7   ( 60) Addison Tranter         9    24:47.6

  8.   163  Fort Atkinson                     (22:17.4  111:26.9 4:50.2)
================================================
  1      6  Mary Worden             9    19:51.8
  2     19  Jada Zorn               12   21:22.8
  3     23  Kaitlyn Burke           11   21:31.9
  4     56  Analisa Boshart         9    23:58.4
  5     59  Emily Krapfl            9    24:42.0
  6   ( 66) Lydia Smith             12   27:15.2

  9.   236  Elkhorn Area                      (23:24.7  117:03.1 3:38.2)
================================================
  1     31  Grace Woyak             10   21:59.5
  2     35  Paige Jacobs            12   22:08.9
  3     49  Aubrey Schreiber        10   22:35.3
  4     58  Kaylee Anzalone         12   24:41.7
  5     63  Haley Vogl              12   25:37.7

 10.   257  Madison La Follette               (24:09.9  120:49.5 4:50.8)
================================================
  1     17  Gabriela Lues           11   21:12.4
  2     53  Dayna Bailey            12   23:30.1
  3     61  Natalie Mullen          11   24:54.8
  4     62  Nora Murphy             9    25:09.0
  5     64  Katie Isensee           10   26:03.2
  6   ( 65) Caiti Panten            12   26:55.3
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                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                      Nagawaukee Park, Delafield, WI
                   Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                10/23/2021
                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Dasha Vorontsov    11   Oregon                            19:00.4  6:08  t 
    2    2 Ella Lephardt      9    Kettle Moraine                    19:42.5  6:21  i 
    3    3 Tara Braun         11   Kettle Moraine                    19:43.3  6:21  i 
    4    4 Reagan Zimmerman   12   Sun Prairie                       19:47.0  6:23  t 
    5    5 Mara Talabac       12   Milton                            19:50.9  6:24  i 
    6    6 Mary Worden        9    Fort Atkinson                     19:51.8  6:24  i 
    7    7 Rylee Coleman      12   Janesville Craig                  19:52.2  6:24  i 
    8    8 Mallory Reiser     11   Stoughton                         20:02.9  6:28    
    9    9 Jojo Knauss        9    Sun Prairie                       20:08.4  6:29  t 
   10   10 Libby Beirne       11   Oregon                            20:56.4  6:45  t 
   11   11 Grace Riedl        12   Oregon                            20:58.1  6:45  t 
   12   12 Ali McCaughtry     9    Sun Prairie                       20:59.0  6:46  t 
   13   13 Maddie Heidvogel   10   Oconomowoc                        21:03.5  6:47    
   14   14 Amelia Hermanson   12   Oregon                            21:08.6  6:49  t 
   15   15 Isabel Pratt       10   Oconomowoc                        21:09.7  6:49    
   16   16 Abigayl Anderson   9    Janesville Craig                  21:11.7  6:50    
   17   17 Gabriela Lues      11   Madison La Follette               21:12.4  6:50    
   18   18 Shaela Elert       9    Sun Prairie                       21:18.7  6:52  t 
   19   19 Jada Zorn          12   Fort Atkinson                     21:22.8  6:53    
   20   20 Addison Fagan      9    Janesville Craig                  21:23.0  6:53    
   21   21 Samantha Benson    12   Milton                            21:23.2  6:53    
   22   22 Caitlyn Dickman    11   Janesville Craig                  21:31.4  6:56    
   23   23 Kaitlyn Burke      11   Fort Atkinson                     21:31.9  6:56    
   24   24 Sophia Nortwen     10   Stoughton                         21:34.1  6:57    
   25   25 Hannah Reynen      12   Oconomowoc                        21:35.0  6:57    
   26   26 Grace Kline        11   Sun Prairie                       21:37.1  6:58  t 
   27   27 Natalie Johnson    12   Sun Prairie                       21:40.5  6:59  t 
   28   28 Belah Fry          10   Oregon                            21:44.9  7:00  t 
   29   29 Bella Keefe        12   Sun Prairie                       21:47.3  7:01  t 
   30   30 Janelly Soto       12   Janesville Craig                  21:57.9  7:05    
   31   31 Grace Woyak        10   Elkhorn Area                      21:59.5  7:05    
   32   32 Mari Ceaca-Villa   10   Oregon                            21:59.5  7:05  t 
   33   33 Audrey Boysa       10   Oconomowoc                        22:01.6  7:06    
   34   34 Bella Murphy       12   Oregon                            22:03.2  7:06  t 
   35   35 Paige Jacobs       12   Elkhorn Area                      22:08.9  7:08    
   36   36 Kera Riley         11   Janesville Craig                  22:09.7  7:08    
   37   37 Emelia Hopper      9    Stoughton                         22:10.7  7:09    
   38   38 Megan Frosch       12   Oconomowoc                        22:10.7  7:09    
   39   39 Alayna Borgwardt   12   Milton                            22:17.1  7:11    
   40   40 Maddie Reott       11   Stoughton                         22:22.1  7:12    
   41   41 Erica Henderson    12   Kettle Moraine                    22:22.4  7:13    
   42      Kylie White        11   Beloit Memorial                   22:22.7  7:13    
   43   42 Charlotte Memmel   11   Kettle Moraine                    22:23.9  7:13    
   44   43 Annie Lofy         11   Oconomowoc                        22:24.3  7:13    
   45   44 Faith Becker       12   Oconomowoc                        22:24.3  7:13    
   46   45 Jordan Packard     11   Stoughton                         22:28.4  7:14    
   47   46 Ashley Grossklaus  12   Kettle Moraine                    22:32.7  7:16    
   48   47 Emma Beutin        10   Milton                            22:34.4  7:16    
   49   48 Ariella Beyerlein  11   Kettle Moraine                    22:34.9  7:17    
   50   49 Aubrey Schreiber   10   Elkhorn Area                      22:35.3  7:17    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   50 Julianna Moran     9    Janesville Craig                  22:39.1  7:18    
   52   51 Allison Johnson    12   Milton                            23:02.3  7:25    
   53   52 Eva Ramsden        9    Stoughton                         23:25.2  7:33    
   54   53 Dayna Bailey       12   Madison La Follette               23:30.1  7:34    
   55   54 Eliza Albert       10   Stoughton                         23:31.2  7:35    
   56   55 Riley Grossklaus   9    Kettle Moraine                    23:33.2  7:35    
   57      Jeanett Gutierrez  11   Beloit Memorial                   23:57.9  7:43    
   58   56 Analisa Boshart    9    Fort Atkinson                     23:58.4  7:43    
   59   57 Carissa Choi       10   Milton                            24:19.5  7:50    
   60   58 Kaylee Anzalone    12   Elkhorn Area                      24:41.7  7:57    
   61   59 Emily Krapfl       9    Fort Atkinson                     24:42.0  7:57    
   62   60 Addison Tranter    9    Milton                            24:47.6  7:59    
   63   61 Natalie Mullen     11   Madison La Follette               24:54.8  8:02    
   64   62 Nora Murphy        9    Madison La Follette               25:09.0  8:06    
   65   63 Haley Vogl         12   Elkhorn Area                      25:37.7  8:15    
   66   64 Katie Isensee      10   Madison La Follette               26:03.2  8:24    
   67   65 Caiti Panten       12   Madison La Follette               26:55.3  8:40    
   68   66 Lydia Smith        12   Fort Atkinson                     27:15.2  8:47    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


